About Hawach Scientific
Hawach is a modern enterprise, contains well integration of R&D, production, sales and after -sales service. Hawach
located at Xi’an High-Tech development Zone, which is one of the five national level High-Tech development Zones with plant
covers a production workshop area of 8000m
2
, with 4000m
2
of clean room. We have International advanced level of

Mixed Solvent Nylon, PTFE L
5
Ordering Information
Description                                                  μm        Φ mm     Part No. Pcs/pk
Hydrophilic PVDF
Hydrophilic PVDF,Female Luer Lock ,Non-sterile 0.22 13 HPV1322NL 100
Hydrophilic PVDF,Female Luer Lock ,Non-sterile 0.45 13 HPV1345NL 100
Hydrophilic PVDF,Female Luer Lock ,Non-sterile 0.22 25 HPV2522NL 100
Hydrophilic PVDF,Female Luer Lock ,Non-sterile 0.45 25 HPV2545NL 100
Hydrophobic PTFE
Hydrophobic PTFE,Female Luer Lock ,Non-sterile 0.22 13 HPT1322NB 100
Hydrophobic PTFE,Female Luer Lock ,Non-sterile 0.45 13 HPT1345NB 100
Hydrophobic PTFE,Female Luer Lock ,Non-sterile 0.22 25 HPT2522NB 100
Hydrophobic PTFE,Female Luer Lock ,Non-sterile 0.45 25 HPT2545NB 100
Hydrophilic PTFE
Hydrophilic PTFE,Female Luer Lock ,Non-sterile 0.22 13 HPT1322NL 100
Hydrophilic PTFE,Female Luer Lock ,Non-sterile 0.45 13 HPT1345NL 100
Hydrophilic PTFE,Female Luer Lock ,Non-sterile 0.22 25 HPT2522NL 100
Hydrophilic PTFE,Female Luer Lock ,Non-sterile 0.45 25 HPT2545NL 100
Hydrophilic Nylon
Nylon, Female Luer Lock ,Non-sterile 0.22 13 HNY1322N 100

Grey Hydrophilic PVDF 0.45
Brown Hydrophilic PVDF 0.22
Ordering Information
Description                                                  Color μm                   Φ mm Part No.            Pcs/pk
Nylon,female luer lock ,non-sterile Green 0.22 13 WNY1322N 100
Nylon,female luer lock ,non-sterile Green 0.22 25 WNY2522N 100
Nylon,female luer lock ,non-sterile White 0.45 13 WNY1345N 100
Nylon,female luer lock ,non-sterile White 0.45 25 WNY2545N 100
Hydrophobic PTFE,female luer lock ,non-sterile Orange 0.45 13 WPT1345NB 100
Hydrophobic PTFE,female luer lock ,non-sterile Orange 0.45 25 WPT2545NB 100
Hydrophobic PTFE,female luer lock ,non-sterile Purple 0.22 13 WPT1322NB 100
Hydrophobic PTFE,female luer lock ,non-sterile Purple 0.22 25 WPT2522NB 100
Hydrophilic PTFE,female luer lock ,non-sterile Pink 0.45 13 WPT1345NL 100
Hydrophilic PTFE,female luer lock ,non-sterile Pink 0.45 25 WPT2545NL 100
Hydrophilic PTFE,female luer lock ,non-sterile Golden 0.22 13 WPT1322NL 100
Hydrophilic PTFE,female luer lock ,non-sterile Golden 0.22 25 WPT2522NL 100
Hydrophobic PVDF,female luer lock ,non-sterile Red 0.45 13 WPV1345NB 100
Hydrophobic PVDF,female luer lock ,non-sterile Red 0.45 25 WPV2545NB 100
Hydrophobic PVDF,female luer lock ,non-sterile Black 0.22 13 WPV1322NB 100

Slightly hydrophobic membrane. Resistant to a wide range of organic solvents. Also good choice used as a prefilter
 or as a final filter.
Ordering Information
Description                                                  μm        Φ mm     Part No.            Pcs/pk
Nylon ( 4mm, 13mm, 20mm, 25mm, 33mm, 50mm/0.1um, 0.22um, 0.45um, 0.8um, 1.0um, 3.0um, 5.0um, 10um)
Nylon, female luer lock , non-sterile 0.22 4 SLNY0422N 100
Nylon, female luer lock , non-sterile 0.22 13 SLNY1322N 100
Nylon, female luer lock , non-sterile 0.22 25 SLNY2522N 100
Nylon, female luer lock , non-sterile 0.22 33 SLNY3322N 50
Nylon, female luer lock , non-sterile 0.22 50 SLNY5022N 25
Nylon, female luer lock , non-sterile 0.45 4 SLNY0445N 100
Nylon, female luer lock , non-sterile 0.45 13 SLNY1345N 100
Nylon,female luer lock , non-sterile 0.45 25 SLNY2545N 100
Nylon, female luer lock , non-sterile 0.45 33 SLNY3345N 50
Nylon, female luer lock , non-sterile 0.45 50 SLNY5045N 25
Nylon/GF Pre-filter,female luer lock , non-sterile 0.22 13 SLNY1322NG 100
Nylon/GF Pre-filter,female luer lock , non-sterile 0.22 25 SLNY2522NG 100
Nylon/GF Pre-filter, female luer lock , non-sterile 0.22 33 SLNY3322NG 50
Nylon/GF Pre-filter, female luer lock , non-sterile 0.22 50 SLNY5022NG 25
Nylon/GF Pre-filter,female luer lock , non-sterile 0.45 13 SLNY1345NG 100
Nylon/GF Pre-filter, female luer lock , non-sterile 0.45 25 SLNY2545NG 100
Nylon/GF Pre-filter,female luer lock , non-sterile 0.45 33 SLNY3345NG 50
Nylon/GF Pre-filter,female luer lock , non-sterile 0.45 50 SLNY5045NG 25
Nylon/PP Pre-filter, female luer lock , non-sterile 0.22 13 SLNY1322NP 100
Nylon/PP Pre-filter, female luer lock , non-sterile 0.22 25 SLNY2522NP 100
13
Nylon/PP Pre-filter, female luer lock , non-sterile 0.22 33 SLNY3322NP 50
Nylon/PP Pre-filter, female luer lock , non-sterile 0.22 50 SLNY5022NP 25
Nylon/PP Pre-filter, female luer lock , non-sterile 0.45 13 SLNY1345NP 100
Nylon/PP Pre-filter, female luer lock , non-sterile 0.45 25 SLNY2545NP 100
Nylon/PP Pre-filter, female luer lock , non-sterile 0.45 33 SLNY3345NP 50
Nylon/PP Pre-filter, female luer lock , non-sterile 0.45 50 SLNY5045NP 25
Nylon, female luer lock, sterile 0.22 13 SLNY1322S 100
Nylon, female luer lock, sterile 0.22 25 SLNY2522S 100
Nylon, female luer lock, sterile 0.22 33 SLNY3322S 50
Nylon, female luer lock, sterile 0.45 13 SLNY1345S 100
Nylon, female luer lock, sterile 0.45 25 SLNY2545S 100
Nylon, female luer lock, sterile 0.45 33 SLNY3345S 50
Nylon/GF Pre-filter , female luer lock, sterile 0.22 13 SLNY1322SG 100
Nylon/GF Pre-filter , female luer lock, sterile 0.22 25 SLNY2522SG 100
Nylon/GF Pre-filter , female luer lock, sterile 0.22 33 SLNY3322SG 50
Nylon/GF Pre-filter , female luer lock, sterile 0.45 13 SLNY1345SG 100
Nylon/GF Pre-filter , female luer lock, sterile 0.45 25 SLNY2545SG 100
Nylon/GF Pre-filter , female luer lock, sterile 0.45 33 SLNY3345SG 50
Nylon/PP pre-filter , female luer lock, sterile 0.22 13 SLNY1322SP 100
Nylon/PP pre-filter , female luer lock, sterile 0.22 25 SLNY2522SP 100
Nylon/PP pre-filter , female luer lock, sterile 0.22 33 SLNY3322SP 50